
                  Q U DD I ES  TA L - ĦDUD  F RAR 2 0 19  

 03/02/19 10/02/19 17/02/19 

 4 Ħadd ta’ Matul is-Sena Solennità ta’ San Pawl 6 Ħadd ta’ Matul is-Sena 
 Sena C Sena C Sena C 

    
Is-Sibt  
6.30 p.m 

Josephine Cutajar 
Nicholas Valenzia 

Victoria Farrugia 
Josephine Cutajar 

Maria Magro 
Jessica Debattista 

Il-Ħadd 
6.00 a.m. 

Kenneth Farrugia  
Nikol Abdilla 

Colin Azzopardi 
Pauline Bartolo 

Nikol Abdilla 
Kenneth Farrugia 

7.15 a.m. John Vella 
Maryanne Camilleri 

Jacqueline Cutajar 
Catherine Falzon 

Grace Bonnici 
Rita Mifsud 

8.30 a.m. Matthew Clark 
Anthony Dimech 

Raquel Cremona 
Tessie Galea 

Martina Clark 
Christian Briffa 

10.00 a.m. Anne Marie Callus 
Rosette Buttigieg 

John Critean  
John Buttigieg 

Andrea Critean 
Rita Spiteri 

6.30 p.m. Grace Hedley 
Vivianne Sammut  

Yanica Farrugia 
Nathalie Farrugia 

Vivianne Sammut 
Grace Hedley 

    
 24/02/19 03/03/19   
 7 Ħadd ta’ Matul is-Sena 8 Ħadd ta’ Matul is-Sena   
 Sena C Sena C   

Is-Sibt 
6.30 p.m. 

Nicholas Valenzia 
Victoria Farrugia 

Jessica Debattista 
Maria Magro 

  

 
Il-Ħadd 
6.00 a.m. 

 
Pauline Bartolo  
Colin Azzopardi 

 
Kenneth Farrugia  
Nikol Abdilla 

  

7.15 a.m. Maryanne Camilleri 
John Vella 

Catherine Falzon 
Jacqueline Cutajar 

  

8.30 a.m. Nathan Portelli 
Rita Farrugia 

Francesca Clark 
Matthew Clark 

  

10.00 a.m. Christ Falzon 
Rosette Buttigieg 

John Buttigieg 
Anne Marie Callus 

  

6.30 p.m. Nathalie Farrugia 
Yanica Farrugia 

Grace Hedley 
Vivianne Sammut 

  

    
 
 
 
 



 


